During the 117th Congress, the full Senate Judiciary Committee 
and its eight subcommittees met on 64 occasions for legislative and 
oversight hearings, and met on 39 occasions for hearings on nomi-
nations.The full Committee met in executive session on 50 occa-
sions. 

Six hundred forty-nine (649) Senate and House bills and 184 
Senate and House resolutions, concurrent resolutions, joint resolu-
tions, and amendments were referred to the Committee. The Com-
mittee reported to the Senate 31 Senate and House bills and reso-
lutions. The Senate passed 48 Senate and House bills that were re-